Joaquín Sastre Ibáñez joins management team of Boerse Stuttgart Digital

Stuttgart, 28.12.2023 - Joaquín Sastre Ibáñez (32) will be joining the management team of Boerse Stuttgart Digital as Chief Revenue Officer as of 1 January 2024. In his role, Sastre Ibáñez is set to oversee the institutional business, strategic partnerships and sales activities of Boerse Stuttgart Digital, strengthening its position as a regulated and trusted infrastructure partner for financial institutions in Europe venturing into cryptocurrencies and digital assets. Boerse Stuttgart Digital bundles business solutions for brokerage, exchange, and custody and is part of Boerse Stuttgart Group, Europe's sixth largest exchange group.

Joaquín Sastre Ibáñez is moving from global digital asset service provider BitGo, where he was responsible for operating and expanding the business across Europe, the Middle East, Africa, and Latin America as Managing Director. Sastre Ibáñez was assisting large European financial institutions in their digital assets journey, and his contributions were key in several of BitGo's funding milestones. Prior to this, Sastre Ibáñez started his career in the digital asset space in 2017 at XAPO, establishing a regulated institutional crypto custodian and an OTC trading services provider.

"One important layer of our strategy at Boerse Stuttgart Digital is growing our institutional business in Europe. We are very delighted that Joaquín Sastre Ibáñez, with his extensive experience and international network, is joining us in our effort to become the infrastructure partner of choice for banks, asset managers and other financial institutions across Europe for crypto and digital assets. Joaquín will have a pivotal role in enhancing Boerse Stuttgart Digital's institutional business and further expanding our client base," comments Dr. Matthias Voelkel, CEO of Boerse Stuttgart Group.

About Boerse Stuttgart Digital

Boerse Stuttgart Digital is the trusted partner for integrated and tailored solutions along the entire value chain of crypto and digital assets across Europe. As a part of Boerse Stuttgart Group with over 160 years of tradition and expertise in financial markets, Boerse Stuttgart Digital is committed to the highest levels of safety, stability, and transparency and is fully regulated in Germany. As a one-stop-shop for B2B clients across Europe, Boerse Stuttgart Group bundles its business solutions in brokerage, trading, and custody with all necessary licenses under the brand Boerse Stuttgart Digital to enable institutional partners to have easy and reliable access to the world of crypto and digital assets. For more information, visit www.bsdigital.com.

To access high-res press photos and logos please refer to this link.

Press Contact:

Stefanie Möllner, Director of Communications stefanie.moellner@bsdigital.com | +49 (0) 152 313 530 16